Plates
22 701 Catalogue - Copyright Silca S.p.A. 2010
All sizes and reproduction of the colour finishes in this catalogue are indicative.
The colours shown correspond approximately to the original colour of the material.
Plates
701 Catalogue - Copyright Silca S.p.A. 2010 23
All sizes and reproduction of the colour finishes in this catalogue are indicative.
The colours shown correspond approximately to the original colour of the material.

Sizes available
S  = 70 x 26 mm
M = 90 x 34 mm
L  = 111 x 42 mm
Characteristics
Surface Matte with protective
film
Surface coating Micro-thin
Spessore 1,5 mm
Physical characteristics
Resistant
to breakage yes
Flexible yes
Temperature up to 60° C
Ordering instructions:
if you wish to order plate A in colour 292, size 111x42mm, the order No. is JRA292L.
CODE COMPOSITION
Shape code Colour code Size code
JRA 292 L
Silca's line of plastic plates includes a wide range of different shapes.
Available with 6 different shapes in plastic.
Each shape is available in 3 sizes and 4 different colours.
701 Catalogue - Copyright Silca S.p.A. 2010 27
All sizes and reproduction of the colour finishes in this catalogue are indicative.
The colours shown correspond approximately to the original colour of the material.
Shaped plates Code Colour code Dimensions
WxHxT (mm)
Pieces
per pack
JRA200S 200 70x26x1,6 5
JRA200M 200 90x34x1,6 5
JRA200L 200 111x42x1,6 5
JRA210S 210 70x26x1,6 5
JRA210M 210 90x34x1,6 5
JRA210L 210 111x42x1,6 5
JRA291S 291 70x26x1,6 5
JRA291M 291 90x34x1,6 5
JRA291L 291 111x42x1,6 5
JRA292S 292 70x26x1,6 5
JRA292M 292 90x34x1,6 5
JRA292L 292 111x42x1,6 5
JRB200S 200 70x26x1,6 5
JRB200M 200 90x34x1,6 5
JRB200L 200 111x42x1,6 5
JRB210S 210 70x26x1,6 5
JRB210M 210 90x34x1,6 5
JRB210L 210 111x42x1,6 5
JRB291S 291 70x26x1,6 5
JRB291M 291 90x34x1,6 5
JRB291L 291 111x42x1,6 5
JRB292S 292 70x26x1,6 5
JRB292M 292 90x34x1,6 5
JRB292L 292 111x42x1,6 5
JRC200S 200 70x26x1,6 5
JRC200M 200 90x34x1,6 5
JRC200L 200 111x42x1,6 5
JRC210S 210 70x26x1,6 5
JRC210M 210 90x34x1,6 5
JRC210L 210 111x42x1,6 5
JRC291S 291 70x26x1,6 5
JRC291M 291 90x34x1,6 5
JRC291L 291 111x42x1,6 5
JRC292S 292 70x26x1,6 5
JRC292M 292 90x34x1,6 5
JRC292L 292 111x42x1,6 5
JRA
JRB
JRC
Shaped plastic plates
28 701 Catalogue - Copyright Silca S.p.A. 2010
All sizes and reproduction of the colour finishes in this catalogue are indicative.
The colours shown correspond approximately to the original colour of the material.
Shaped plates Code Colour code Dimensions
WxHxT (mm)
Pieces
per pack
JRD200S 200 70x26x1,6 5
JRD200M 200 90x34x1,6 5
JRD200L 200 111x42x1,6 5
JRD210S 210 70x26x1,6 5
JRD210M 210 90x34x1,6 5
JRD210L 210 111x42x1,6 5
JRD291S 291 70x26x1,6 5
JRD291M 291 90x34x1,6 5
JRD291L 291 111x42x1,6 5
JRD292S 292 70x26x1,6 5
JRD292M 292 90x34x1,6 5
JRD292L 292 111x42x1,6 5
JRE200S 200 70x26x1,6 5
JRE200M 200 90x34x1,6 5
JRE200L 200 111x42x1,6 5
JRE210S 210 70x26x1,6 5
JRE210M 210 90x34x1,6 5
JRE210L 210 111x42x1,6 5
JRE291S 291 70x26x1,6 5
JRE291M 291 90x34x1,6 5
JRE291L 291 111x42x1,6 5
JRE292S 292 70x26x1,6 5
JRE292M 292 90x34x1,6 5
JRE292L 292 111x42x1,6 5
JRF200S 200 70x26x1,6 5
JRF200M 200 90x34x1,6 5
JRF200L 200 111x42x1,6 5
JRF210S 210 70x26x1,6 5
JRF210M 210 90x34x1,6 5
JRF210L 210 111x42x1,6 5
JRF291S 291 70x26x1,6 5
JRF291M 291 90x34x1,6 5
JRF291L 291 111x42x1,6 5
JRF292S 292 70x26x1,6 5
JRF292M 292 90x34x1,6 5
JRF292L 292 111x42x1,6 5
JRD
JRE
JRF
Shaped plastic plates